

















9/30/2023
9/30/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/15/2023
10/18/2023
10/20/2023
10/26/2023

8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/3/2023
9/29/2023

Raquel Garcia
Bonnie Parti
Derek King

Erika Agosto
Tyler Jaramillo
Sanchez Enterprises dba Mc
Edna Corona

Sara Jeffs

Lisa Lamb
Alexandro Corona
Lisa Lamb
Subtotal

Pizza Factory

Los Domingos
Cornerstone Vending
Domonique Smith
Subtotal

TOTAL

$575.00
$400.00
$225.00
$450.00
$200.00
$460.43
$125.00
$10.53
$1,000.00
$128.12
$10.53
$34,454.53

$75.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$76.99
$1,251.99

37,476.52

Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

LCER
LCER
LCER
LCER

Scholarships

Unrestricted

Clubs

2023 Annual Gala - Celestial Soiree
2023 Annual Gala - Celestial Soiree
2023 Annual Gala - Celestial Soiree
2023 Annual Gala - Celestial Soiree
2023 Annual Gala - Celestial Soiree
2023 Annual Gala - Celestial Soiree
2023 Annual Gala - Celestial Soiree
AAE Staff Scholarship

2023 Annual Gala - Celestial Soiree
2023 Annual Gala - Celestial Soiree

Gift Certificates
Gift Certificates
Ambassadors
Ambassadors



LCF Board Meetings
Attendance Log 2023

Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 | Jun-23 Aug-23 | Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 | TOTAL
Marisol Sanchez Present | Present | Present | Present | Present | Present | Absent | Present 88%
Buck Goodspeed Present | Present | Absent | Present | Present | Present | Present | Present 88%
Vianey Gonzalez Absent | Present | Present | Present 75%
Ambar Martinez Present | Present | Present | Present | Absent Absent Present | Absent 63%
Jessica Rodriguez Present | Absent | Present | Absent Present | Present | Present | Absent 63%
Genesis Vargas Absent | Present | Absent | Present | Absent | Present | Absent Absent 38%




LCER Board Give and Get
Fiscal Year 2023/2024 - As of 10/27/23

Member Give Get In-kind Total
Pat Caldwell S 256 | $ 500 S 756
Yolanda Carlos ) 51 S 51
Omari Onyango ) 512 S 512
Sharon Page $ 500 S 500

Jessica Rodriguez $ -
Marisol Sanchez S 27| S 1,000 S 1,027
David Rib $ 2,500 S 2,500

Pat Schlosser $ -
Total[ $ 1,346 | $ 4,000 - |$ 5346

Lewis Center Foundation Board Give and Get
Fiscal Year 2020/2021

Member Give Get In-kind Total

3 -
Buck Goodspeed S 1,200 S 1,200
Vianey Gonzalez $ 200 S 200
Ambar Martinez S 512 S 512

Jessica Rodriguez S -
Marisol Sanchez $ 1,750 | S 1,000 S 2,750

Genesis Varags S -
Total[ $ 3,462 |$ 1,200 - |$ 4662
Total Combined Boards| $ 3,058 [ $ 4,200 - |s 7258






